ORIGIO • SAGE • Humagen • TPC • K-Systems • RI • Wallace • LifeGlobal • CooperGenomics
Helping you improve
your success rates
Intrauterine
Insemination
ANALYSIS
40-50% of all infertility cases involves a male
factor1, hence, reliable prognostic information is

L124 ICSI 1200mm for ICSI 4.141.142.314
K-Systems Workstations Class II
L234 IVF
1200mm, standard
heat
4.211.422.232
4.212.422.232
1200mm, with
RI Witness on right
4.211.322.232
4.212.322.232
ORIGIO Workstations Class I
Fortuna IVF Class I
Workstation
900 mm WF900
1200 mm WF1200
1200 mm for ICSI WF1200ICSI
1500 mm WF1500
1800 mm WF1800
1800 mm Dual WF1800D
Workstation Fortuna
1800 mm Multi
Purpose
WF1800MP
ORIGIO Workstations Class II
Mars IVF Class II
Workstation
900 mm WM900
1200 mm WM1200
1500 mm WM1500
1800 mm WM1800
1800 mm Dual WM1800D
Workstation Mars
1800 mm Multi
Purpose
WM1800MP